Samsung 65 inch 4K SMART Crystal UHD TV UA-65AU7700
Model No: SMGUA65AU7700
Price:
MVR 15,699
Warranty:
3 Months(s) manufacturer warranty.
3 Months Manufacturer Warranty
Delivery:
Delivery - Within 3 Working Days.
Delivery Within 3 Working Days
Specifications:
Series:Series: 7
Display:Screen Size: 65''
Display:Resolution: 3,840 x 2,160
Video:Picture Engine: Crystal Processor 4K
Video:PQI (Picture Quality Index): 2000
Video:HDR 10+: Yes
Video:Color: Pur Color
Video:Auto Motion Plus: Yes
Audio:Dolby Digital Plus: Yes
Audio:Sound Output (RMS): 20W
Audio:Speaker Type: 2CH
Audio:Blutooth Audio: Yes
Smart Service:Operating System: Tizen™
Smart Service:Bixby: US English, UK English, India English, Korean, French, German,
Italian, Spanish, Portuguese (features vary by language)
Smart Service:SmartThings App Support: Yes
Smart Service:Gallery: Yes
Smart Feature:Mobile to TV - Mirroring, DLNA: Yes
Smart Feature:Tap View: Yes
Smart Feature:WiFi Direct: Yes
Smart Feature:TV Sound to Mobile: Yes
Smart Feature:Sound Mirroring: Yes
Smart Feature:Wireless Dex: Yes
Smart Feature:Cloud Service: Microsoft 365
Game Feature:Auto Game Mode (ALLM): Yes
Connectivity:HDMI: 3
Connectivity:USB: 1
Connectivity:Digital Audio Out (Optical): 1
Connectivity:RF In (Terrestrial / Cable input): 1
Connectivity:HDMI A / Return Ch. Support: Yes
Connectivity:eARC: Yes
Connectivity:HDMI Quick Switch: Yes
Connectivity:Bluetooth: Yes (BT4.2)
Design:Slim Type: Slim look
Design:Bezel Type: 3 Bezel-less
Design:Stand Type: SLIM FEET
Additional Feature:Digital Clean View: Yes
Additional Feature:Connect Share™ (HDD): Yes
Additional Feature:IPv6 Support: Yes
Power & Eco Solution:Power Supply: AC100-240V 50/60Hz
Power & Eco Solution:Power Consumption (Max): 200 W
Power & Eco Solution:Eco Sensor: Yes
Dimension:Package Size (WxHxD): 1606 x 963 x 184 mm
Dimension:Set Size without Stand (WxHxD): 1449.4 x 830.3 x 59.9 mm
Dimension::
Date: 2026-05-10 20:48